・Excellent for Basic compounds
・ 改进的酸性或金属络合物分离性能
・简单的流动相条件
碱性化合物的分析
・对比1  (碱性化合物)
・对比2  (碱性化合物)
Octadecyl Bonded HPLC Column
COSMOSIL 3C18-EB

For research use only, not intended for diagnostic or drug use
.
订货信息
Other size may be available. Please enquire.
名  称    尺    寸  货  号
COSMOSIL 3C18-EB
Packed Column
2.0 mm I.D. x 50 mm 09794-21
2.0 mm I.D. x 75 mm 09795-11
2.0 mm I.D. x 100 mm 09796-01
2.0 mm I.D. x 150 mm 09797-91
2.0 mm I.D. x 250 mm 09798-81
3.0 mm I.D. x 50 mm 09799-71
3.0 mm I.D. x 75 mm 09800-21
3.0 mm I.D. x 100 mm 09811-81
名  称 尺    寸        货  号
COSMOSIL 3C18-EB
Packed Column
3.0 mm I.D. x 150 mm 09814-51
3.0 mm I.D. x 250 mm 09827-91
4.6 mm I.D. x 50 mm 09840-01
4.6 mm I.D. x 75 mm 09841-91
4.6 mm I.D. x 100 mm 09842-81
4.6 mm I.D. x 150 mm 09843-71
4.6 mm I.D. x 250 mm 09844-61
COSMOSIL 3C18-EB
Guard Column 4.6 mm I.D. x 10 mm 09839-41
NACALAI TESQUE, INC.
Nijo Karasuma, Nakagyo-ku, Kyoto 604-0855 JAPAN
TEL